
AT SR 1107

JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
INC

 

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY

LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

ROCKY MOUNT,  NC SNOW HILL,  NC

FEB 21, 2018 02:30 PM CUMBERLAND 2:00 PM 1 /  2 003

47429 FEB 21 2018 DF00198

TIP NO 0.167 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

WIDENING, PAVING, SIGNALS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 20000.00 22400.00  28000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 8000.00 8000.00  12000.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 15000.00 68412.00  70000.00GRADING

0004 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 60.00 3000.00 130.00 6500.00 60.00  3000.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0005 1245000000-E SP  0.15 SMI 60000.00 9000.00 2.65 0.40 95000.00  14250.00SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

0006 1260000000-E SP   50 TON 50.00 2500.00 2.60 130.00 60.00  3000.00AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW

0007 1297000000-E 607  2,653 SY  7.00 18571.00 5.25 13928.25 7.00  18571.00MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.5")

0008 1330000000-E 607  820 SY  10.00 8200.00 13.00 10660.00 12.00  9840.00INCIDENTAL MILLING

0009 1491000000-E 610  90 TON 175.00 15750.00 200.00 18000.00 290.00  26100.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C

0010 1503000000-E 610  10 TON 300.00 3000.00 330.00 3300.00 405.00  4050.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C

0011 1523000000-E 610  370 TON 185.00 68450.00 91.00 33670.00 135.00  49950.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0012 1575000000-E 620  35 TON 450.00 15750.00 475.00 16625.00 575.00  20125.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0013 2549000000-E 846  575 LF  29.00 16675.00 35.00 20125.00 55.00  31625.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0014 2591000000-E 848  540 SY  45.00 24300.00 50.00 27000.00 80.00  43200.004" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0015 2605000000-N 848  8 EA  2200.00 17600.00 2700.00 21600.00 5000.00  40000.00CONCRETE CURB RAMPS

0016 2612000000-E 848  20 SY  100.00 2000.00 100.00 2000.00 97.00  1940.006" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

0017 2830000000-N 858  1 EA  500.00 500.00 1680.00 1680.00 1250.00  1250.00ADJ MANHOLES

0018 2845000000-N 858  5 EA  200.00 1000.00 1000.00 5000.00 250.00  1250.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0019 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 25000.00 31000.00  45000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0020 4685000000-E 1205  1,500 LF  2.50 3750.00 2.00 3000.00 2.50  3750.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90

0021 4686000000-E 1205  2,500 LF  3.50 8750.00 2.20 5500.00 2.00  5000.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120

0022 4697000000-E 1205  350 LF  4.80 1680.00 5.00 1750.00 2.85  997.50THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS

0023 4702000000-E 1205  100 LF  15.00 1500.00 7.00 700.00 4.50  450.0012"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0024 4710000000-E 1205  130 LF  15.00 1950.00 12.00 1560.00 8.50  1105.0024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0025 4725000000-E 1205  7 EA  250.00 1750.00 275.00 1925.00 115.00  805.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0026 4810000000-E 1205  4,000 LF  1.00 4000.00 0.30 1200.00 1.25  5000.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0027 4820000000-E 1205  350 LF  2.00 700.00 1.00 350.00 1.00  350.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"

0028 4835000000-E 1205  130 LF  5.00 650.00 7.00 910.00 2.50  325.00PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"

0029 4900000000-N 1251  50 EA  25.00 1250.00 15.00 750.00 9.50  475.00PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS

0030 6000000000-E 1605  500 LF  5.00 2500.00 3.25 1625.00 5.00  2500.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0031 6071010000-E SP   100 LF  10.00 1000.00 7.00 700.00 25.00  2500.00WATTLE

0032 6071020000-E SP   20 LB  50.00 1000.00 30.00 600.00 20.00  400.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0033 6084000000-E 1660 0.07 ACR 25000.00 1750.00 4000.00 280.00 15000.00  1050.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0034 6090000000-E 1661  10 LB  25.00 250.00 20.00 200.00 15.00  150.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0035 6093000000-E 1661 0.01 TON 3000.00 30.00 1300.00 13.00 2000.00  20.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0036 6108000000-E 1665 0.02 TON 20000.00 400.00 1300.00 26.00 1000.00  20.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

0037 6117000000-N SP   2 EA  300.00 600.00 500.00 1000.00 10.00  20.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0038 6117500000-N SP   1 EA  1000.00 1000.00 4233.66 4233.66 3500.00  3500.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

0039 7048500000-E 1705  6 EA  980.00 5880.00 750.00 4500.00 1100.00  6600.0016" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD



AT SR 1107

JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
INC

 

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY

LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

ROCKY MOUNT,  NC SNOW HILL,  NC

FEB 21, 2018 02:30 PM CUMBERLAND 2:00 PM 2 /  2 003

47429 FEB 21 2018 DF00198

TIP NO 0.167 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

WIDENING, PAVING, SIGNALS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

0040 7060000000-E 1705  1,460 LF  3.95 5767.00 4.20 6132.00 5.50  8030.00SIGNAL CABLE

0041 7120000000-E 1705  6 EA  910.00 5460.00 780.00 4680.00 1200.00  7200.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)

0042 7132000000-E 1705  3 EA  921.00 2763.00 915.00 2745.00 1300.00  3900.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)

0043 7144000000-E 1705  1 EA  1100.00 1100.00 1100.00 1100.00 1400.00  1400.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)

0044 7300000000-E 1715  650 LF  7.95 5167.50 8.00 5200.00 9.50  6175.00UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)

0045 7300000000-E 1715  36 LF  15.00 540.00 12.00 432.00 15.00  540.00UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(4 CONDUITS, 2 INCH)

0046 7301000000-E 1715  200 LF  18.75 3750.00 21.00 4200.00 27.00  5400.00DIRECT DRILL (***********)
(1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)

0047 7301000000-E 1715  85 LF  31.00 2635.00 21.00 1785.00 25.00  2125.00DIRECT DRILL (***********)
(1 CONDUIT, 4 INCH)

0048 7324000000-N 1716  11 EA  200.00 2200.00 225.00 2475.00 300.00  3300.00JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)

0049 7348000000-N 1716  2 EA  500.00 1000.00 480.00 960.00 700.00  1400.00JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)

0050 7408000000-E 1722  1 EA  500.00 500.00 200.00 200.00 300.00  300.001" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD

0051 7444000000-E 1725  580 LF  6.85 3973.00 5.88 3410.40 7.75  4495.00INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

0052 7456000000-E 1726  1,851 LF  1.85 3424.35 1.80 3331.80 2.75  5090.25LEAD-IN CABLE(********)
(14-2)

0053 7481220000-N SP   1 EA  12500.00 12500.00 10874.00 10874.00 12550.00  12550.00CAMERA W/ INT LOOP EMUL PROCESS

0054 7590000000-N SP   1 EA  20000.00 20000.00 20022.49 20022.49 25000.00  25000.00DBL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE

0055 7613000000-N SP   1 EA  2500.00 2500.00 1950.00 1950.00 2500.00  2500.00SOIL TEST

0056 7614100000-E SP   9 CY  1000.00 9000.00 950.00 8550.00 1100.00  9900.00DRILLED PIER FOUND

0057 7636000000-N 1745  2 EA  500.00 1000.00 950.00 1900.00 1200.00  2400.00SIGN FOR SIGNALS

0058 7642100000-N 1743  2 EA  1500.00 3000.00 1200.00 2400.00 1500.00  3000.00TYPE I POST W/ FOUNDATION

0059 7642200000-N 1743  5 EA  1650.00 8250.00 1850.00 9250.00 2150.00  10750.00TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION

0060 7684000000-N 1750  1 EA  750.00 750.00 1250.00 1250.00 2000.00  2000.00SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION

0061 7696000000-N 1751  1 EA  15000.00 15000.00 12250.00 12250.00 15000.00  15000.00CONTLRS WITH CBNT (**************)
(TYPE 2070E, BASE MOUNTED)

0062 7780000000-N 1751  6 EA  200.00 1200.00 108.00 648.00 200.00  1200.00DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)

0063 7901000000-N 1753  1 EA  500.00 500.00 400.00 400.00 525.00  525.00CABINET BASE EXTENDER

 

    TOTAL 426665.85 TOTAL 446999.00 TOTAL  592348.75CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 426665.85 SUB-TOTAL 446999.00 SUB-TOTAL  592348.75ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1     JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

     2     BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

     3     LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.


